
    UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 
                 NOTIFICATION NO.  234  /Cond.D.S.             

 

Practical Date Sheet for the B.S. Home Economics Part-II (4th Year) Annual Examination, 2018  

to be held in May-June  2018 
 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 
 

Time: -       Morning : 08:00 a.m  to 11:00 a.m 

           Evening  : 11:30 a.m to 02:30 p.m. 

Date  Day  Paper Subject       

23-05-2018 Wednesday II Statistics & Computer Application I  

24-05-2018 Thursday II Statistics & Computer Application I 

25-05-2018 Friday VI (a) Institutional Management  

(b) Fashion and Boutique Management    

(c) Gerontolog  

(d) Art Education  

(e)  landscape Design  

26-05-2018 Saturday VI (a) Institutional Management  

(c) Gerontolog  

(d) Art Education  

(e)  landscape Design  

28-05-2018 Monday VI (a) Institutional Management  

(d) Art Education  

(e)  landscape Design  

29-05-2018 Tuesday III 

A 

B 

C 

D 
 
 

E 

 

(a) Applied Nutrition   

(a)Textile Chemistry    

(a) Exceptional Children   

(a) Painting & Print  Making                  

 

(b) Interior Design Project                      

30-05-2018 Wednesday III 

A 

C 

D 
 
 

E 

 

(a) Applied Nutrition   

(a) Exceptional Children   

(a) Painting & Print  Making                  

 

(b) Interior Design Project                      

31-05-2018 Thursday III 

A 

C 

D 
 
 

E 

 

(a) Applied Nutrition   

(a) Exceptional Children   

(a) Painting & Print  Making                  

 

(b) Interior Design Project                      

01-06-2018 Friday III 

A 

B 

C 

D 
 

E 

 

(b) Advanced Nutrition & Nutrients   

(b) Dying & Printing  
(b) Guidance and Counseling 

(e) Interior Design  

 

(c) Fundamentals of  Furniture and Furnishing 

 

02-06-2018 Saturday III 

A 

B 

D 
 

E 

 

(b) Advanced Nutrition & Nutrients   

(b) Dying & Printing  

(e) Interior Design  
 

(c) Fundamentals of  Furniture and Furnishing 

04-06-2018 Monday III 

A 

B 

D 

 

(b) Advanced Nutrition & Nutrients   

(b) Dying & Printing  

(e) Interior Design  

 

05-06-2018 Tuesday III 

B 

D 
    (Code. HE 429) 

 

(c) Experimental Textile  

(c) Weaving  
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Dated: - 16-05-2018              (ZUBAIR AHMAD) 

                   Deputy Controller (Conduct)  

         For Controller of Examinations 

06-06-2018 Wednesday III 

B 

D 
    (Code. HE 429) 

 

(c) Experimental Textile  

(c) Weaving  

07-06-2018 Thursday III 

D 
(Code. HE 429) 

 

(c) Weaving 

08-06-2018 Friday III 

D 
(Code. HE 439) 

 

(d) Textile Designing & Printing  

09-06-2018 Saturday III 

D 
(Code. HE 439) 

 

(d) Textile Designing & Printing  

11-06-2018 Monday III 

D 
(Code. HE 439) 

 

(d) Textile Designing & Printing  

12-06-2018 Tuesday III 

D 
(Code. HE 419) 

 

(b) Ceramics  

13-06-2018 Wednesday III 

D 
(Code. HE 419) 

 

(b) Ceramics  

14-06-2018 Thursday     III 

D 
(Code. HE 419) 

 

(b) Ceramics  
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